AC5161B BREAKDOWN

A
B g
e

MODEL SC31V60LHZ
STATIONARY COMPRESSOR

16 17



ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION QTryY BE PART #
1 300560-R 60 GALLON RECEIVER 1
2 48139-1 STRAIGHT FITTING 1
3 ST25-150 ASME SAFETY VALVE 1
4 M8X30W HE BOLT M8%*30 4
5 M8P STEEL GASKET 8 25
6 LF10-4H PRESSURE SWITCH 1
7 1/4D PLUG 1
8 3609-K BRASS ELBOW 1
9 6X340LG UNLOADER TUBE 1
10 M8SL LOCKNUT M8 8
11 LH2 COMPRESSOR PUMP 1 42.005.104
12 CTJ1234 CHECK VALVE 1
13 2404-08-12-0-H STRAIGHT FITTING 1
14 JIC1/2-13-90 FLEX LINE JIC1/2"-13"-90 DEG 1
15 A50 V BELT 1 42.005.103
16 BG#4EU-LD BELT GUARD 1 42.005.074
17 9083296 BRACKET 1
18 1/4-20X1-1/4M HEX BOLT 2
19 M6T LOCK WASHER 2
20 10#-24N SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 1
21 LDH5/8 PULLEY BUSHING LDH5/8" 1 42.005.102
22 1A445 PULLEY 1A445 1
23 0010179 MOTOR 3HP 1 42.005.100
24 12AWG-55 CABLE 12AWG-55 1
25 M20X1.5CW)J CABLE WATERPROOF JOINT 2
26 M8L NUT M8 3
27 M8T LOCK WASHER 8 6
28 M8X20W HEX BOLT M8*20 10
29 PSL20 PRESSURE GAUGE Y50 1
30 BDC604-04 DRAIN VALVE CF1/4-8 1




